Emerald Saturday 9 July, 2016

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 MAIDEN PLATE (Two-Year-Old & Up - Set Weights)

1000 metres $7000
01 Bagger Tricks(Shane Sigvart)

02 Our Boy Hippy(Ricky Vale)

03 Catch Me Not(Ross Vagg)

04 Taffalina(David Munns)

Mark Barnham
Adrian Coome
Alex Lawrence
Ramana Achini

05 Barmer Hill(Zoe Hohn) David J
Simmons
06 Miss Bonnie(Wayne Baker) Ms Nicole Vuille
07 Tabitha Magic(Shane Sigvart) Scott
Sheargold

08 Hayyler's Cross(Roy Woods) Alex Lawrence

CLASS 6 PLATE (Set Weights)
1000 metres $7000
01 Bagger Chance(Andrew Donnelly)
02  Fraha(Bill Trimble)

03 That's Pops(Ricky Vale)

04 Eliazer(Jared Wehlow)

05 Gower(Ross Meek)

Dale Evans
Alex Lawrence
Adrian Coome

Ms Nicole Vuille
Mark Barnham

06 Photobomb(Louise Murphy) Ms Zoe White
07 Natural Dancer(Joao Campeao) David J
Simmons

08 Happy Shoppo(Kevin Hansen) Scott
Sheargold

09 Ninette Kan(Allan Jenkinson)

HANDICAP (BenchMark 45)
1100 metres $7000
01  Frisky Cruiser(Russell Green)
02 Close the Beaches(Mick Attard)
03  Pretty Kool Kat(Russell Green)
04 Midnight Stalker(Ross Meek)

05 Bulletin Belle(Laurie Clem)

06  Saboteur(Craig Smith)

07 Goodness Gracious(Roy Woods)
08 Miss Hoffa(Bill Trimble)

09 Eva Ferocia(Jared Wehlow)

10  Sottero(Tracy Simmons)

Ashley Butler
Scott McCullum
Mark Barnham

Adrian Coome
Dale Evans
Alex Lawrence
Ms Nicole Vuille

David J
Simmons

01:30PM

8

N A W O

(S BN

02:05PM

w oo OV U1 b~ =

02:45PM

10
12

o Ul O h~h O

58.0
58.0
56.5
56.5
56.0

56.0
56.0

54.5

60.0
60.0
60.0
58.5
58.5
57.0
56.5

53.5

53.0

61.0
60.5
60.5
60.0
59.0
59.0
58.0
58.0
57.5
57.5

Ramana Achini
Alex Lawrence

11 Unchain Jayne(Kistan Price)
12 Mim's Gallery(Kevin J Miller)

13 (EM)Caught Switching(John Scott
Heelan) Sheargold
HANDICAP (Class B)
1300 metres $7000
01  Enemy of Man(Jenny Bell) Bill Bell
02 Rocket On Board(Mark Oates) Scott
Sheargold
03 Boomtown Boy(Tom Button) Ashley Butler
04 Idol Factor(Alan J Jones) Dale Evans

05 Amadeus Lad(Craig Smith) Adrian Coome

06 Fly Once More(Jim Lewis) Mark Barnham

07 Li'l Bit Greedy(Jared Wehlow) Ms Zoe White
08 Gold Claim(Tracy Simmons) David J
Simmons

Scott McCullum
Alex Lawrence

09 Orchid Avenue(Wayne Meek)
10  Miss Jamaica(Bill Trimble)

11 Barbouge (NZ)(Noel Coyne)

12 Diva Miss(Wayne Baker)

13 (EM)Chain the Gate(Tim Cook)
14 (EM)Wildling(Louise Murphy)
15 (EM)Eire's Legacy(Sharon Finn)

Ms Nicole Vuille

HANDICAP (BenchMark 55)

1615 metres $7000
01 Taystar(Brendan Richardson)

02  Hulk Henry(Jason Devine)

03  Only One Annie(Wayne Meek)

04 Pegunny Kid(Matthew Tremble)
05 War Horse(Russell Green)

Ms Zoe White
Adrian Coome
Mark Barnham

Ashley Butler

Scott McCullum

06 Lookslikerain(John O'Sing) David J
Simmons

07 Misty Montana(Kistan Price) Alex Lawrence
08 Hay Deet(Allen Albert) Dale Evans
09 Ready for Royalty(Mark Oates) Scott
Sheargold

10 Grand Hotel(John Poots) Ms Nicole Vuille

13
11
7

57.5
57.0
55.5

03:25PM

14

12

11

15
10

13

59.5
59.0

58.0
57.5
57.0
57.0
56.0
55.0

55.0
55.0
55.0
55.0
55.0
55.0
55.0

04:00PM

w N N »;

10

60.5
59.5
58.5
58.0
58.0
56.0

56.0
55.0
55.0

55.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




