## Emerald Saturday 9 July, 2016



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

	IDEN PLATE (Two-Year-Old & U 0 metres \$7000	p - Set Weights)	01:	:30PM	11 12	Unchain Jayne(Kistan I Mim's Gallery(Kevin J N	,	Ramana Achini Alex Lawrence	13 11	57.5 57.0
01	Bagger Tricks(Shane Sigvart)	Mark Barnham	8	58.0	13	(EM)Caught Switching(John		Scott	7	55.5
02	Our Boy Hippy(Ricky Vale)	Adrian Coome	6	58.0		Heelan)		Sheargold		
03	Catch Me Not(Ross Vagg)	Alex Lawrence	3	56.5	4 HA	NDICAP (Class B)				
04	Taffalina(David Munns)	Ramana Achini	4	56.5		00 metres	\$7000		03	:25PM
05	Barmer Hill(Zoe Hohn)	David J Simmons	2	56.0	01	Enemy of Man(Jenny E	,	Bill Bell		59.5
06	Miss Bonnie(Wayne Baker)	Ms Nicole Vuille	7	56.0	02	Rocket On Board(Mark	Oates)	Scott Sheargold	2	59.0
07	Tabitha Magic(Shane Sigvart)	Scott Sheargold	5	56.0	03	Boomtown Boy(Tom B		Ashley Butler		58.0
08	Hayyler's Cross(Roy Woods)	Alex Lawrence	1	54.5	04	Idol Factor(Alan J Jone	-	Dale Evans	12	
					05	Amadeus Lad(Craig Sm	,	Adrian Coome	7	57.0
2 CLASS 6 PLATE (Set Weights)					06	Fly Once More(Jim Lew		Mark Barnham	11	57.0
	0 metres \$7000			:05PM	07	Li'l Bit Greedy(Jared W	-	Ms Zoe White	4	56.0
01	Bagger Chance(Andrew Donnelly)	Dale Evans		60.0	08	Gold Claim(Tracy Simn	nons)	David J	5	55.0
02	Fraha(Bill Trimble)	Alex Lawrence	1	60.0	00	Orchid Avenue/Wevene	Maak	Simmons	15	FF 0
03	That's Pops(Ricky Vale)	Adrian Coome	4	60.0	09	Orchid Avenue(Wayne	,	Scott McCullum	15	55.0
04	Eliazer(Jared Wehlow)	Ms Nicole Vuille	5	58.5	10	Miss Jamaica(Bill Trimb	,	Alex Lawrence	10	55.0
05	Gower(Ross Meek)	Mark Barnham	9	58.5	11	Barbouge (NZ)(Noel Co			3	55.0
06	Photobomb(Louise Murphy)	Ms Zoe White	6	57.0	12	Diva Miss(Wayne Bake	•		6	55.0
07	Natural Dancer(Joao Campeao)	David J	3	56.5	13	(EM)Chain the Gate(Ti	,		13	55.0
08	Happy Shoppo(Kevin Hansen)	Simmons Scott Sheargold	2	53.5	14 15	(EM)Wildling(Louise Mi (EM)Eire's Legacy(Shai		Ms Nicole Vuille	9 8	55.0 55.0
09	5		7	53.0	5 HANDICAP (BenchMark 55)					
				0010	161	L5 metres	\$7000		04	:00PM
3 HANDICAP (BenchMark 45)					01	Taystar(Brendan Richa	rdson)	Ms Zoe White	6	60.5
110	00 metres \$7000			:45PM	02	Hulk Henry(Jason Devi	ne)	Adrian Coome	4	59.5
01	Frisky Cruiser(Russell Green)			61.0	03	Only One Annie(Wayne	e Meek)	Mark Barnham	5	58.5
02	Close the Beaches(Mick Attard)	Ashley Butler	2	60.5	04	Pegunny Kid(Matthew	Tremble)	Ashley Butler	2	58.0
03	Pretty Kool Kat(Russell Green)	Scott McCullum	10	60.5	05	War Horse(Russell Gre	en)	Scott McCullum	7	58.0
04	Midnight Stalker(Ross Meek)	Mark Barnham	12	60.0	06	Lookslikerain(John O'S	ing)	David J	3	56.0
05	Bulletin Belle(Laurie Clem)		1	59.0				Simmons		
06	Saboteur(Craig Smith)	Adrian Coome	6	59.0	07	Misty Montana(Kistan I	Price)	Alex Lawrence	10	56.0
07	Goodness Gracious(Roy Woods)	Dale Evans	4	58.0	08	Hay Deet(Allen Albert)		Dale Evans	9	55.0
08	Miss Hoffa(Bill Trimble)	Alex Lawrence	9	58.0	09	Ready for Royalty(Marl	k Oates)	Scott	8	55.0
09	Eva Ferocia(Jared Wehlow)	Ms Nicole Vuille	5	57.5	10	Crand List-1/1-has D		Sheargold	4	<b>FF 0</b>
10	Sottero(Tracy Simmons)	David J Simmons	8	57.5	10	Grand Hotel(John Poot	5)	Ms Nicole Vuille	1	55.0

## Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

## Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.